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   Annexure II        `

 

 

 

 

 

 SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE  

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

 

EVENT REPORT 
 

NAME OF THE EVENT: Neeti Shastra Webinar 

DATE DEPARTMENT COMMITTEE/SOCIETY  COORDINATORS NAME 

23
rd

 July, 2022 NA The Placement Cell Dr. Mamta Arora 

TIME VENUE NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS NATURE: Outdoor/Indoor; 

online/offline/hybrid 

2:00 P.M. - 3:00 P.M. MS Teams 

https://bit.ly/3RR0ebP 

113 Online 

FINANCIAL SUPPORT/ 

ASSISTANCE  (if any): 

 

NIL 

 

BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT THE ACTIVITY 

TOPIC/SUBJECT OF 

THE ACTIVITY  

Interview Skills and How to Answer Interview Questions Effectively 

OBJECTIVES Discussion on how to prepare for interviews and what are most expected questions in 

the interviews and how to answer them 

METHODOLOGY  1. Discussion 

2. Q&A Session 

INVITED SPEAKERS 

WITH AFFLIATION 

DETAILS (IF ANY)  

Mr. Rahul Sharma and Ms. Parishkriti Atri (Founders of Neeti Shastra and Legal 

Recruiters) 

 

Email id: parishkriti@neetishastra.com 

OUTCOMES Students learnt about how to prepare for an interview. 

 

PROOFS & DOCUMENTS ATTACHED (Tick mark the proofs attached): 

1 

Notice  & Letters  
 

2 

Number of Participants & 

Name of participants  

 

 

 

  

3 

Video clip 

4 

Photos 
 
 

 

  

5 

Feedback Form & 

analysis   
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6 

News clip with 

details 

 

7 

Sample Copy of the 

Certificate 

 

 8  

Posters/ 

Invites 
 

9 

Event report 

Attested by 

Event 

Coordinator & 

IQAC 

Coordinator 

 

 

  

10 

Any other document 

 

IQAC Document No: IQAC/SVC/2022-23/PCELL/01                                                              Criterion No: II & V     

Departmental file no: PLACEMENT/2022-2023/PCELL/01 IQAC file No: SVC/2022-23 

 

NAME OF TEACHER & 

SIGNATURE 

NAME OF HEAD/ COMMITTEE 

INCHARGE & SIGNATURE 

IQAC COORDINATOR (SEAL & 

SIGNATURE) 

 
Dr. Arpita Kaul 

 
Dr. Mamta Arora 

 

 

 

For Reference 

Criterion I  Curricular Aspects (planning & 

Implementation) 

 

 

Criterion V Student Support & Progression 

Criterion II Teaching Learning & Evaluation Criterion VI Governance 

Criterion III Research, Innovations & Extension Criterion VII Institutional Values & Best Practices 

Criterion IV Learning Resources and 

Infrastructure 

  

 

REPORT 

The webinar witnesses a participation of 113 students, which was conducted by Neeti Shastra. The webinar 

commenced with the speakers Ms. Parishkriti Atri and Mr. Rahul Sharma, talking about how to present 

oneself in an interview. They discussed the different ways on how to handle the interview, what all skills are 

required if one needs to crack a interview, they also briefly discussed that our way of dressing, talking and 

presenting yourself also affect the interview. They also discussed most commonly asked questions in the 

interview and how to reply to these questions and how we should be honest throughout our interview. They 

discussed about strengths and weaknesses of different work posts and how to work on them. They talked a 

little about their career and told the students how important it is to know about your interests first and then 

chose the right career paths. The session concluded with a brief introduction of the environment of  Neeti 

Shastra and how it’s guiding the students and professionals in their career growth. 
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Image: Speaker explaining how to answer interview questions effectively. 
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Registration Analysis 

 

1. Course Wise Analysis 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Year Wise Analysis 
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                                               Feedback Form: 

Link to the form: https://bit.ly/3PxliTl 

  

 

    

 

 

  

https://bit.ly/3PxliTl
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                                 Feedback Analysis: 

 

 

 

 

For detailed responses, refer to this sheet: https://bit.ly/3on6nPE 

https://bit.ly/3on6nPE
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Neeti Shastra Webinar: Attendance 

S.No Full Name 
College Roll 

Number Course Year Contact Number Email ID 

1 Aanchal Pal 1021136 B.Com (H) I 9355680314 aanchalpal021@gmail.com 

2 Aarav 1020173 B.Com (H) III 7984510450 Aarav.svcpcell@gmail.com  

3 Aayushi somani 0920117 B.Com (P) III 9530249424 somani.aayushi25@gmail.com 

4 Aditi Dobriyal 1020507 B.Com (H) III 7428067157 aditidobriyal02@gmail.com 

5 Adya Rastogi  0121151 B.A. (P) I 8800286282 rastogiadya20@gmail.com 

6 Aizza Gupta 0521003 B.A. (H) Economics I 8826702699 aizzagupta@gmail.com  

7 Anannya Krishnan  1721074 B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 9833310982 kanannya796@gmail.com 

8 Anany Kapoor 1020508 B.Com (H) III 9565654630 ananykapoor69559@gmail.com 

9 Ananya Chopra 521005 B.A. (H) Economics I 9818747923 ananyachopra11@gmail.com 

10 Anish Kumar  1520032 B.Sc. (H) Chemistry III 8512095822 Jackanishkumar2@gmail.com  

11 Anjali Diwakar 1020023 B.Com (H) III 9773627123 anjalidiwakar129@gmail.com 

12 Ansh Agarwal 0921072 B.Com (P) I 9897704020 anshagagarwal@gmail.com 

13 Ansh Agarwal  1021106 B.Com (H) I 9412010997 ansh003agarwal@gmail.com 

14 Anurag Maurya 1721145 B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 7398813402 anuragmaurya2719@gmail.com 

15 Anushka Keshari 1021154 B.Com (H) I 8960180017 kesharianushka100@gmail.com 

16 Bhavneet Kaur 1021110 B.Com (H) I 7834867755 bhavneet.kaur908@gmail.com 

17 Bhoomika 1821009 B.Sc. (H) Physics I 9711195142 bhoomikasah0813@gmail.com 

18 Deepika 1020002 B.Com (H) III 8178994542 kohlid950@gmail.com 

19 Dia Ahuja  9021014 B.Com (P) I 8750022999 diaahuja09@gmail.com 

20 Divya Goyal 1020037 B.Com (H) III 9315837944 divyagoyal0901@gmail.com 

21 Divya Rawat  521014 B.A. (H) Economics I 9582551207 divyarawat535@gmail.com 

22 Divyam Chutani 0521046 B.A. (H) Economics I 9015587979 divyam141202@gmail.com 

23 Ekta 1021063 B.Com (H) I 8375041049 kaushikekta41@gmail.com  

24 Ekta Kodan 1020115 B.Com (H) III 8700003723 ektakodan@gmail.com 

25 Ganga  1021096 B.Com (H) I 9467244202 gangagupta1308@gmail.com 

26 Garima Khosla 920138 B.Com (P) III 7973725234 garimakhosla01@gmail.com 

27 Gauri Gupta  1020084 B.Com (H) III 9012667111 gaurigupta0296@gmail.com 

28 Gritty Es  1221013 B.Sc. (H) Biochemistry I 7994588546 grittyes12@gmail.com  

29 Hanika Aggarwal 0921030 B.Com (P) I 8171718415 hanikaaggarwal29@gmail.com 

30 Harsh Raj 1020001 B.Com (H) III 9870341535 hraj7255@gmail.com 

31 HARSH SINGH 0920189 B.Com (P) III +919340885009 
ThakurHarshraj1332001@gmail.co
m 

32 Himanhsu Rajput  0921067 B.Com (P) I 8384820600 hrhimanshurajput1@gmail.com 

33 Ishika Arora  1020131 B.Com (H) III 9871724203 ishika20020401@gmail.com 

34 Ishita Singh  0520032 B.A. (H) Economics III 8920734158 singh02ishita@gmail.com 

35 Jagrit Dhamija 1021105 B.Com (H) I 9588574419 jagritdhamija@gmail.com 

36 Jeet dhiman 0920076 B.Com (P) III 7037756962 jeetdhiman800@gmail.com 

37 Johan J Chirackel 1021128 B.Com (H) I 9605821665 hidemadecrafts@gmail.com 

38 Kartavya gupta 1620016 B.Sc. (H) Electronics III 7838890826 kartavyagupta02@gmail.com 

39 Kavya Sethi 0520040 B.A. (H) Economics III 9557888288 sethikavya09@gmail.com 

40 Khezran Agha  220019 B.A. (H) English III 6388725666 khezran.agha08@gmail.com 

41 Khushboo verma 0920042 B.Com (P) III 8115244251 khushboo17verma02@gmail.com 

42 Komal Sanwal  1020043 B.Com (H) III 8178804066 komalsanwal12@gmail.com 

43 Kritika Gupta 1720117 B.Sc. (H) Mathematics III 9205091185 gkritika960@gmail.com 

44 Lovisha Makhija 1021060 B.Com (H) I 9817531781 lovishamakhija18@gmail.com 

45 Mahesh R 520026 B.A. (H) Economics III 9717621037 maheshr0820@gmail.com 

46 Mamata Panigrahi 1020210 B.Com (H) III 7042545953 mamatanana123@gmail.com 

47 Manasi Verma 0821050 B.A. (H) Sociology I 9650520360 manasiverma2004@gmail.com 
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48 Manjeet 1020203 B.Com (H) III 7289911617 mpjaiswaal9800@gmail.com 

49 Manya Bassi 0520034 B.A. (H) Economics III 8527837091 bassi.manya@gmail.com 

50 Mitali Jain  1920027 B.Sc. (H) Statistics III 9810935549 mitalijain2603@gmail.com 

51 
Mohammed Lazim 
Iyas 1320011 

B.Sc. (H) Biological 
Sciences III 8138978951 lazimlazi18@gmail.com 

52 Muskan Dhawan 1020172 B.Com (H) III 9971071576 muskandhawan2002@gmail.com 

53 Naina Aggarwal  0120172 B.A. (P) III 8433212189 nainaagg20@gmail.com 

54 Nandini Agarwal  1721024 B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 7838797214 agrawalnandini0711@gmail.com  

55 Navya Vigh  1920031 B.Sc. (H) Statistics III 9711210564 jndnavya@gmail.com 

56 Nevin Joseph  1020010 B.Com (H) III 9999006271 2nevinjoseph@gmail.com 

57 Nikita Tuwani  1520048 B.Sc. (H) Chemistry III 9407644118 nikitachemsvc2020@gmail.com 

58 
Nirupam Ghosh 
Chowdhury 0920101 B.Com (P) III 9135195094 nirupam1107@gmail.com 

59 Pragath  1620027 B.Sc. (H) Electronics III 7217836975 pragathrao11@gmail.com 

60 Prateek Singhal 1021130 B.Com (H) I 8630117945 prateeksinghal2003@gmail.com 

61 Preksha Bansal 1020091 B.Com (H) III 8708446592 bansalpreksha036@gmail.com 

62 
Premswaroop 
Singh  0921091 B.Com (P) I 9309501369 premswaroopsingh8@gmail.com  

63 Priya Bhati 1020209 B.Com (H) III +918053679673 priyabhati3869@gmail.com 

64 Priyanshi Talwar 521027 B.A. (H) Economics I 9818700660 Priyanshitalwar1@gmail.com 

65 Rahul Motwani 1020078 B.Com (H) III 9773660385 rahulmotwani1311@gmail.com 

66 Rainy Chakma 1921044 B.Sc. (H) Statistics I 9774402409 rainychakma41@gmail.com 

67 Rishika Panwar 1720085 B.Sc. (H) Mathematics III 7982234116 rpanwar639@gmail.com 

68 Riya balyan 1021152 B.Com (H) I 7973725903 riyabalyan90@gmail.com 

69 Rohan Yadav 1920038 B.Sc. (H) Statistics III 9999653884 yrohan.by26@gmail.com 

70 Sachin 1620034 B.Sc. (H) Electronics III 9667343623 sy383860@gmail.com 

71 Sachin Kurmi 1721090 B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 9301373441 sachinkurmi6582@gmail.com 

72 Sahil 0920049 B.Com (P) III 8307869800 sahilasija2551@gmail.com 

73 Sakshi Sinha 1020126 B.Com (H) III 08349534877 sakshisinha482@gmail.com 

74 Saloni Jain 0121115 B.A. (P) I 7877790083 jainsaloni1408@gmail.com 

75 Samiksha Jain 1920043 B.Sc. (H) Statistics III 8305944583 samiksha2001jain@gmail.com 

76 Samriti Kapur  1021071 B.Com (H) I 7717432285 samritikapur2003@gmail.com  

77 Sanah kumar  1320018 
B.Sc. (H) Biological 
Sciences III 9599959160 sanahkumar03@gmail.com 

78 Sandhya Kumari  1020011 B.Com (H) III 9205234773 2002sandhyakumari16@gmail.com 

79 Sanjana Bisht 0921219 B.Com (P) I 8979868760 Sanjanabisht235@gmail.com 

80 Sanjana Chhabra 1020160 B.Com (H) III 9258677555 Sanjanachhabra12@gmail.col 

81 Sanyam Grover 0920126 B.Com (P) III +919568602555 sanyamgrover789@gmail.com 

82 Saumyajit Biswas 1021062 B.Com (H) I 08285260238 saumyajitbiswas2003@gmail.com 

83 
Shatakshi 
Banerjee  1020181 B.Com (H) III 9818248846 shatakshibanerjee1411@gmail.com  

84 Shatakshi Rawat 1020188 B.Com (H) III 8851808728 shatakshi014@gmail.com 

85 Shivi Choudhary  0920012 B.Com (P) III 9027639375 shivichoudhary2614@gmail.com 

86 Shouvik Das 1021142 B.Com (H) I 9101730734 dasshouvik654321@gmail.com 

87 Shreya Agarwal  1021089 B.Com (H) I 7011934081 agarwalshreya0703@gmail.com 

88 Shreya Agrawal 1021080 B.Com (H) I 9971665762 shreyaagrawal.2306@gmail.com 

89 Shreya V. S 1021109 B.Com (H) I 8448567493 shreyavs07@gmail.com 

90 Shrikriti Singh  1020215 B.Com (H) III 7683023659 shrikriti.19@gmail.com 

91 Shruti Sharma  1920022 B.Sc. (H) Statistics III 9310434356 shruti7502@gmail.com  

92 Shuchi banzal  0920046 B.Com (P) III 7024254457 shuchibanzal@gmail.com 

93 Snehal Gupta 1020151 B.Com (H) III 9911999985 Snehal.gupta1102@gmail.com 

94 Soham Sharma 1721050 B.Sc. (H) Mathematics I 8544768055 sharmasoham22@gmail.com 

95 Subhankar Sarkar  920065 B.Com (P) III 9040836851 subhankarsarkar05012002@gmail.c
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om 

96 Suhanee Gupta  1021085 B.Com (H) I 8585962283 suhaneegupta10@gmail.com 

97 Sujoy Singh 1021078 B.Com (H) I 9120987811 Sujoysinghh@gmail.com 

98 Suryansh Goyal  0920163 B.Com (P) III 7082089430 suryansh4000@gmail.com 

99 Tanishk Bhardwaj  0921057 B.Com (P) I 8929102661 
tanishkbhardwaj292003@gmail.co
m 

100 Tanu Singh  0920043 B.Com (P) III 7017291912 tanusin159@gmail.com 

101 Tanya Singh  1020201 B.Com (H) III 9313047576 ts08286@gmail.com 

102 Tarun Kumar 0520047 B.A. (H) Economics III 7982321952 tarunxkumar2820@gmail.com 

103 Udit sharma  1020104 B.Com (H) III 6397946262 www.uditsharma08@gmail.com 

104 
Vaishnavi 
Tammina  0920017 B.Com (P) III 9502753795 t.vaishnavinaidu@gmail.com 

105 Vansh Chawla 1021107 B.Com (H) I +919015307766 vansh022016@gmail.com 

106 Vansh Chawla  1021107 B.Com (H) I 9015307766 vansh022016@gmail.com 

107 Vansh Sethi 1021124 B.Com (H) I 9311808400 vanshsethi715@gmail.com 

108 Vidhi Jain 1020086 B.Com (H) III 9053000331 vidhijain.57@gmail.com 

109 Vishal pal 1020163 B.Com (H) III 9528938639 vp3481657@gmail.com 

110 Vivek Yadav 1520007 B.Sc. (H) Chemistry III 9625168344 vy122001@gmail.com 

111 Vrinda Budhiraja  1020140 B.Com (H) III 9818875706 vrinda.budhiraja2001@gmail.com 

112 Yashika Aggarwal  1020161 B.Com (H) III 9015148882 yashikaa.410@gmail.com 

113 Yatin Kalra  1020036 B.Com (H) III 8527640140 yatinkalra988@gmail.com  
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